WWW. ECOMAXLIGHTING.COM
CONTACT: INFO@ECOMAXLIGHTING.COM
P. 513-728-1439
USA: 2726 Brandywine St NW, Washington DC 20008
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS H 11" X W 10"
VOLTAGE 120V
COLOR TEMPERATURE 2700/3000/4000/5000K
CRI (RA) 90CRI
DIMMABLE 0-10V Dimming
FINISH Matte Black + White **
Pendant Light
ECO-GC-06-121021-1-SB
WATTAGE 1 X 60W Max E26
The EcoMax Pendant Light (ECO-GC-06-121021-1-SB) features a
chic matte black design with a white interior lamp shade for
a modern contrast. This fixture combines aesthetics and
functionality, providing a stylish lighting solution suitable
for various interior settings.
OVERVIEW:
APPLICATIONS:
Residential apartments, modern homes, commercial spaces,
hallways, living rooms, foyers, and more.
DIAGRAM:
**other colors available upon request
CABLE LENGTH 144" (black)